

NielsenIQ Brandbank

Colman's Horseradish Sauce 2.25L



EAN
8712566400591

Target market(s)
GB, IE

Components

Ingredients

Spirit Vinegar

Horseradish (33%)

Turnip

Rapeseed Oil

Water

Sugar

Glucose-Fructose Syrup

Flavourings

Salt

Free Range British **EGG** Yolk Powder (0.6%)

Thickener (Xanthan Gum)

MUSTARD Flour

Dextrose

Antioxidant (Sodium **METABISULPHITE**)

Nutrition

	as sold Per 100g	as sold Per serving
Energy	443 kJ/105 kcal	66 kJ/16 kcal
Fat	6.5 g	1.0 g
of which saturates	0.6 g	< 0.1 g
Carbohydrate	8.6 g	1.3 g
of which sugars	6.8 g	1.0 g
Protein	1.3 g	< 0.5 g
Salt	1.3 g	0.19 g

Calculated Nutrition

	per 100g	as sold Per serving
Energy (kJ)	443	66
Energy (kcal)	105	16
Fat (g)	6.5	1
of which saturates (g)	0.6	0.1
Carbohydrate (g)	8.6	1.3
of which sugars (g)	6.8	1
Protein (g)	1.3	0.5
Salt (g)	1.3	0.19

Product Description

Brand

Colman's

Features

Ready to Use

No Added MSG

No Artificial Colours

Gluten Free

Suitable for Vegetarians

Standardised Brand

Brand - Colman's

Regulated Product Name

Horseradish Sauce

Marketing

Company Name

Unilever Food Solutions

Company Address

Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Third Party Logos

- Mobius Loop

Other Information

Please recycle
ufs.com/pleaserecycle

Colman's, Unilever, the U device and Unilever Food Solutions are registered trademarks.

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle

- Gluten free
- Suitable for Vegetarians

Allergy Advice

Eggs - Contains
Mustard - Contains
Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites - Contains

Additives

Added MSG - Free From
Artificial Colours - Free From

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Ambient

Preparation and Usage

Excellent with all meats and in sandwiches.

Always use a clean spoon.

Storage

Best Before End: See neck of bottle
Refrigerate after opening and use within 2 months.
Store in a cool dry place.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

2.25litre ☺

Numeric Size

Numeric Size - 2.25

Pack Type

Type - Unspecified Pack

Usage Count

Number of uses - Servings

156

Usage Other Text

Servings per jar: 156, Serving size: 15g

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Produced for:
Unilever Food Solutions,
Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Food Solutions,
Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Telephone Helpline

UK: 0800 783 3728
IRL: 1850 789 289

Web Address

www.ufs.com

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Sauce
Variant - Horseradish



NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per jar: 133

Serving size: 15g

Typical values as sold

	Per 100g	Per serving
Energy	443 kJ/105 kcal	66 kJ/16 kcal
Fat	6.5 g	1.0 g
of which saturates	0.6 g	< 0.1 g
Carbohydrate	8.6 g	1.3 g
of which sugars	6.8 g	1.0 g
Protein	1.3 g	< 0.5 g
Salt	1.3 g	0.19 g

Ingredients:

Spirit vinegar, horseradish (33%), turnip, rapeseed oil, water, sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, flavourings, salt, free range British EGG yolk powder (0.6%), thickener (xanthan gum), MUSTARD flour, dextrose, antioxidant (sodium METABISULPHITE).